FES, 18,1000 2:31PM _ LASALLE BAKK NG g611 P2

UNOFFICIA 0 S USE ONLY
23198185

9937/0080 30 00t Fage 1 of &
1999-03-02 13:58:37
ook County Recnrder B O

T

FIRST AMENDMENT OF NOTE, MORTGAGE
AND OTHER LOAN DOCUMENTS

THIS FIRST AMFNDMENT OF NOTE, MORTGAGE AND OTHER LOAN
DOCUMENTS (“Amendmest”) is made as of January 30, 1999, by and among Milton Pinsky
and Elizabith Pinsky (jointiy,* Bomower”) and LaSalle National Bank, a national banking
association (“Lender™),

A o
&=

N

RECITALS:

A, | Lender bas loaned to Borrower the principal sum of $535,000 (the “Loan”). The
Loan is cVidL.nced by a certain Promissory Note cated November 2, 1998 (the “Note™), made by
Borrower inithe principal amount of $535,000 payalile i Lender, which Note matures on
January 31, 1999 (the “Original Maturity Date™).

A OO\S z=

B. | Borrower has notified Lender that for reasons beyond Borrower’s control,
Borrower haL been unable to proceed with the construction of the *rprovements on the real
estate which|is the subject of the Mortgage described below, and has reGuzsted that Lendex
extend the (xginal Maturity Date by ninety days, and Lender is willing 10 to extend, on the
terms and conditions hereinafter set forth.

C. | The Note is secured by the Mortgage dated November 2, 1998 madz bt the
Borrower to Lender and recorded in the Cook County Recorder's Office on November i, 1998,
as Document No, 08013637 (the “Mortgage”) creating a first mortgage lien on certain 1 proved
real estate lo¢ated in Glencoe, Ilinois, and legally described in Exhibit A hereto (the “Property™),
the aforementioned documents and the other documents or agreements delivered to Lender to

This instrument was prepared by, and after Permanent Real Estate Tax Index No.:
recording return to: 05-05-100-004

LaSalle Natignal Bank

3201 N. Ashland Ave. Common Address:

Chicago, Ilirois 60657 727 Longwood

Attn: Richard C. Jankowski Glencoe, I 60022

pox 333-CTL




COFER 16,1990 28

P 3

ASALLE BANK N, 6511

" UNOFFICIAL G@®Y
)

idence the Loan or to otherwise induce Lender to disburse the proceeds of the Loan
er referred to collectively as the “Loan Documents,”

NOW, THEREFORE, in order to induce Lender to extend the Original Maturity Date by

ninety day
are hereby

]

and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which
cknowledged, the Borrower and Lender hereby agree as follows:

Incorporation of Recijtals. The Recitals set forth above are incorporated herein

and made a part hereof.

2,

extended L_',[]'

3!
knowledge,
an Event of
the other L

4,
condition, ¢
administrati

Extension of Maturity Date. Lender agrees that the Original Maturity Date is
ninety days to May 3, 1999 (the ‘New Maturity Date™).

fenaults. Borrower represents and warrants to Lender that, to the best of its
as of the date hereof no Event of Default or event or condition which could become
Default witis the giving of notice or passage of time, or both, exists under the Note or

pan Docum<.its.

No Defenses. Borrowsr represents and warrants to Lender that there is not any
vent or circumstance evisting, or any litigation, arbitration, governmental or
ve proccedings, actions, sxezuinations, claims or demands pending or threatened

affecting th
with or p
no basis for

s
obligations
interests cre.
enforcemen
Loan Doc
Botrower

Borrower or the Property, o1 *“hich would prevent the Borrower from complying
rming its obligations under the Nuie, Mortgage or the other Loan Documents, and
y such matter exists.

Ratification of Liability, Borrower heieby ratifies and confirms its liabilities and
der the Note, Mortgage and the other Loar. ['ocuments and the liens and security
ted thereby, and acknowledges that it has no deferses, claims or set-offs to the
by Lender of its obligations and liabilities under this Note, Mortgage and the other
ents, and hereby releases Lender from any damages, l¢szee or claims which
y have against Lender.

6. Amendment Binding. This Amendment shall be binding on the borrower and its
respective heirs, legatees, successors and permitted assigns, and shall inure to tie Uesefit of

Lender and its successors and assigns.

7.

Mortgage sh

as modified

reference.

Continued Effectiveness. Except as expressly provided herein, the Note and
1 remain in full force and effect in accordance with their respective terms. Except
y the terms of this Amendment, all Loan Documents are herein incorporated by




FEB, 18, 1999 2:32P¥ UASALLE BANK NO.B6IL P4

NOFFICIAL COPY

8. | Counterparts. This Amendment may be executed in counterparts, and all said
counterparts when taken together shell constitute on¢ and the same Amendment,

IN (WITNESS WHEREOF, this Amendment has been entered into as of the date first

;//;{ //é Uphic fn,

Milton Pin Elizabgth Pinsky

LaSalle N.{.mn%/
B,,./ZZ/ o 491495188

/lts_Ashiad Moo friscamt

RAMIISI3078 rPme) jone-Pincky.v pd




— e ey

NO G6IL RS

we T UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOI
S) ) §8. 93195188
COUNTYIOF (2016 |

L bbﬂq.&@‘ﬁqmm Public in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, do
hereby certify that Milton Pinsky, who is personally known to me to be the same person whose
name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument appeared before me this day in person and

aclmowle/;'f{cd that she signed and delivered the said instrument as his own free and voluntary
act.
|

GI‘}'EN urder my hand and notarial seal, this Zlﬂlay of Ebf uc\ha, 1999.

/m 0.

e o eI VAAAMMAMAL
: . 2% L
er e‘“EAL ::
Loy UDILEY EE
. oo wTE OF RLINOIS
mﬁ“gﬂ&v- .. wiRES:02/26/0 ¢
o SPANAANNAAAANAANAS

!
My Commission Expires: %;/_Q /___

STATE OF{ILLINOIS)

»
4
9

) S8,
COUNTY OF (oK )

I 'E‘f Notary Public in and for said Covaty, in the State aforesaid, do
hereby certify that Elizabeth Pinsky, who is personally known 4o zae to be the same person
whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared befois me this day in person and
acknowledged that he signed and delivered the said instrument as his o'~ii fee and voluntary act
for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

d
GIVEN under my hand and notarial scal, this /L day ofw“a"a‘, 1505,

4

ARY PUBLIC

My Commission Expires: 0 Lf/ ZQ/ 0

TE OF 1L
TARY PUBLIC, sTA F
:g COMMISSION EXPRES:02




NO, 6611 P8

e UNOFFICIAL COPY

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF ILLINOIS) 99198188
) S8
COUNTY|OF COOK )

I, Kewee CASTILLon) . aNotary Public in and for and residing in
said Count( and State, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT Ricia€d JAnKowsk], the
ASS!s7./10€_FRES - of LaSalle National Bank, personally known to me to be the same
person whys~ name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in
person andlacktowledged that he signed and delivered said instrument as his own free and volun-
tary act and as {ae free and voluntary act of said bank for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under =1y hand and notarial seal, this</2 _ day of _Fe@£uagy, 1999.

Ko Il il

/ Notary Public

My Commission Expires____ /-~ Rl - 2000

\K‘.‘&\K&KK\K\K&&K&ﬁk&&&&&kﬂk&&i&&\%

% “OFFICIALSEAL"

;‘ Renee M. Castillon  »

: i inois ?
Notary Public. State of Illino

i: My Commission Exp. 07/26/2000 ;

Ay H\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\"s\.\\'\\.‘\'\'\'\\\\\\\




FEB, 18, 1999 2:32PM UNLE Al\iK:FICIAL COP$66H P

99148188
EXHIBIT A
LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF PROPERTY

LOT 3 IN HL. PERLMAN'S SUBDIVISION OF THE
NORTHWESTERLY 12 OF BLOCK 15 IN GLENCOE, A
SUBDIVISION OF PART OF FRACTIONAL SECTION 5, PART
OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4, ALSO PART OF THE SOUTHWEST
1/4 AND A PART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE
|~ SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 6, PART OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF
CECTION 7 AND THE NORTH FRACTIONAL 1/2 OF SECTION
£, TOWNSHIP 42 NORTH, RANGE 13 EAST OF THE THIRD
PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS.




